
 

Session structure and price 
8.45am - 3pm................£15.60 per session  
8.45am - 5pm................£19.80 per session 

Cooper School Sport Facility, Bicester

North Oxfordshire Academy, Banbury

Week 1 Mon 22 July Tue 23 July Wed 24 July Thu 25 July Fri 26 July

Sport:

Week 2 Mon 29 July Tue 30 July Wed 31 July Thu 1 August Fri 2 August

Sport:

Week 3 Mon 5 August Tue 6 August Wed 7 August Thu 8 August Fri 9 August

Sport:

Week 4 Mon 12 August Tue 13 August Wed 14 August Thu 15 August Fri 16 August

Sport:

Week 5 Mon 19 August Tue 20 August Wed 21 August Thu 22 August Fri 23 August

Sport:

Week 6 Mon 26 August Tue 27 August Wed 28 August Thu 29 August Thu 30 August

Sport:

Summer

Costs just under £2.50 per hour

For  
5-15yr  
olds

Summer hubs Our summer hubs give children 
aged 5-15 a unique opportunity to participate in a wide 
range of sporting activities delivered by qualified and DBS 
(formerly CRB) cleared coaches and activity instructors. In 
addition to fun and games, arts and crafts sessions will 
also be available.

Our Cherwell holiday activities will operate at North 
Oxfordshire Academy in Banbury, The Cooper School in 
Bicester, and Warriner School in Bloxham.

Week 1 Mon 22 July Tue 23 July Wed 24 July Thu 25 July Fri 26 July

Sport:

Week 2 Mon 29 July Tue 30 July Wed 31 July Thu 1 August Fri 2 August

Sport:

Week 3 Mon 5 August Tue 6 August Wed 7 August Thu 8 August Fri 9 August

Sport:

Week 4 Mon 12 August Tue 13 August Wed 14 August Thu 15 August Fri 16 August

Sport:

Week 5 Mon 19 August Tue 20 August Wed 21 August Thu 22 August Fri 23 August

Sport:

Week 6 Mon 26 August Tue 27 August Wed 28 August Thu 29 August Thu 30 August

Sport:

Warriner School, Bloxham
Week 1 Mon 22 July Tue 23 July Wed 24 July Thu 25 July Fri 26 July

Sport:

Week 2 Mon 29 July Tue 30 July Wed 31 July Thu 1 August Fri 2 August

Sport:

Week 3 Mon 5 August Tue 6 August Wed 7 August Thu 8 August Fri 9 August

Sport:

Week 4 Mon 12 August Tue 13 August Wed 14 August Thu 15 August Fri 16 August

Sport:

Week 5 Mon 19 August Tue 20 August Wed 21 August Thu 22 August Fri 23 August

Sport:

Week 6 Mon 26 August Tue 27 August Wed 28 August Thu 29 August Thu 30 August

Sport:

• All staff are DBS checked • Age groups are split • Lunch breaks are supervised • Bring your own lunch and sun cream  
• Come rain or shine activities will go ahead  Please note we do not accept any form of childcare vouchers

�Swimming sessions at the North Oxfordshire Academy Hub are for children aged 8+ only.  
These will take place at Woodgreen Open Air Pool (parental permission required).

Key:     Archery    Art and Crafts    Athletics       Dance     Fun and Games    

  Multi Sports    Swimming    Table Tennis    Tennis    Trampolining  

Book online from 24 June at: 
ww.cherwell.gov.uk/holidayactivities
Earlybird discount 24 -30 June inclusive. Enter code ‘EARLYBIRD’  
For more information contact 01295 221803

  cherwelldistrictcouncil   @cherwellcouncil   www.cherwell.gov.uk  

Book  early Early bird 10% discount offer 24 - 30 June

Refunds will only be given if sessions are cancelled due to unforeseen circumstances.  
All information is correct at the time of print and is subject to change without prior notice.

          

                             

                            

                            

                            

Bank holiday                      

            

                            

                             

                            

                             

Bank holiday                       

           

                           

                            

                           

                            

Bank holiday                      


